

(M/K) 3054

Schedule XLV Form N.134.

P.W.D.

Kushnaker to Kushnaker Beni 709

DIVISION

Ruafha Estate 1808.

SUB DIVISION

~~M/B 17~~

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/B No - 2274

~~Shankar - 2274~~

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
End survey final Bill					
Name of Work:- Kusumaha TO					
Kusumaha Devi Tola.					
Name of Ag:- M/S Rungta Estt.					
Ag. No - 02 MBO/2022-2023					
Date of Start - 05/09/2022					
Date of Comp - 04/05/2023					

(1/10) (B)	(i) Providing KM STONES = 02 NOS				
	(ii) & 200 m STONE = 04 NOS				
(2/10) (C)	Retro-reflecting traffic sign Board				
	4 x 1.20 x 0.80 = 3.84 m ²				
(3/11)	(i) 600 mm triangular = 12 NOS				
	(ii) 600 mm Circular = 04 NOS				
	(iii) 600 x 400 mm rectangular = 04 NOS				
	(iv) 900 mm side octagon = 04 NOS				
(4/12)	P.V Boundary Pillar				
	Guard Stone = 28 NOS				
(5/14)	Planting of tree = 49 NOS				

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/12) P/V Boundary Pillar					
28 NOS	Vide MB P-09				
	@ Rs 598.38/each = Rs 16754.00				
(16/14) Planting of trees.					
49 NOS	Vide MB P-09				
	@ Rs 1031.68/NOS = Rs 50552.00				
(17/15B) P/V & laying HOT					
applied thermoplastic					
16.00m ²	Vide MB P-10				
	@ Rs 893.34/m ² = Rs 14309.04				
(18/16) P/V & fixing Logo					
Board of Maintenance.					
04 NOS	Vide MB P-10				
	@ Rs 10571.68/each = Rs 42286.00				
(19/24) Dismantling of cement					
mortar					
1.50m ³	Vide MB P-10				
	@ Rs 560.39/m ³ = Rs 840.58				
(20/25) Dismantling of RCC					
3.00m ³	Vide MB P-10				
	@ Rs 1271.01/m ³ = Rs 3813.00				
(21/27) Dismantling of cement					
mortar					
24.75m ³	Vide MB P-10				
	@ Rs 277.43/m ³ = Rs 6866.00				
(Continuation)					

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

[illegible]

$C \neq p$
 $\overline{A}$
 Material statment = $51.01.22$
 $(a) E/w = 906.00 \text{ m}^2$
 $(b) C/sand = 1.35 \text{ m}^2$
~~12/10/22~~
~~11/6/22~~
~~11~~

(Continuation)